Race Date
October 03, 2019

Place Team
1 Wausau West
2 Wausau East
3 DC Everest

Results by Performance Timing.

Wausau City Meet

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

36

Top 5 Times:
37

Top 5 Times:

56
Top 5 Times:
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1:47:58.4
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1:47:30.0
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1:51:06.2
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Wausau City Meet
Overall Finish List

Race Date
October 03, 2019

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team School Time Pace
1 1 139 Mckenna Taylor Wausau East 20:04.7 6:28/M
2 2 172 Alex Galang Wausau West 20:479 6:42/M
3 3 84 Kaylie Lyga DC Everest 21:15.3  6:51/M
4 4 173 Sidney Galang Wausau West 21:17.2  6:52/M
5 5 140 Hailey Valiska Wausau East 21:20.8 6:53/M
6 6 138 Lilly Sann Wausau East 21:22.2  6:54/M
7 7 137 Liz Lind Wausau East 21:346 6:57/M
8 8 83 Lily Kowal DC Everest 21:449  7:01/M
9 9 171 Ashley Danielson Wausau West 21:45.5 7:01/M
10 10 170 Grace Albee Wausau West 21:55.5  7:04/M
11 11 176 Kate Neumueller Wausau West 22:121 7:10/M
12 12 177 Alivia Rass Wausau West 22:13.8  7:10/M
13 13 175 Lizzy Mikulich Wausau West 22:255  7:14/M
14 14 85 Sara Niemuth DC Everest 22:29.8  7:15/M
15 15 82 Emma Hessil DC Everest 22:457  7:20/M
16 16 81 Sophia Besette DC Everest 22:50.3 7:22IM
17 17 88 Brooke Thompson DC Everest 22:53.5 7:23/M
18 18 133 Kassie Bargender Wausau East 23:07.6  7:27/M
19 (>7) 174  Greta Mahler Wausau West 23:12.2  7:29/M
20 19 86 Emma Radies DC Everest 23:509 7:41/M
21 20 135 Ruby Fischer Wausau East 24:16.5  7:50/M
22 21 136 Ella Kasper Wausau East 24:229  7:52/M
23 (>7) 134 Ashley Bass Wausau East 24:404  7:57/M
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Wausau City Meet

Race Date
October 03, 2019

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wausau West Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 36 Average Time: 21:35.7
1 172 Alex Galang 2 2 20:47.9 20:47.9 0:00.0
2 173 Sidney Galang 4 6 21:17.2 42:05.1 0:29.2
3 171 Ashley Danielson 9 15 21:455 1:03:50.7 0:57.6
4 170 Grace Albee 10 25 21:55.5 1:25:46.3 1:07.6
5 176 Kate Neumueller 11 36 22:12.1 1:47:58.4 1:24.2
6 177 Alivia Rass (12) (48) 22:13.8  2:10:12.3 1:25.8
7 175 Lizzy Mikulich (13) (61) 22:25.5 2:32:37.8 1:37.6
8 174 Greta Mahler More Than 7 23:12.2 2:55:50.1 2:24.2
Team - Wausau East Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 37 Average Time: 21:30.0
1 139 Mckenna Taylor 1 1 20:04.7 20:04.7 0:00.0
2 140 Hailey Valiska 5 6 21:20.8 41:25.6 1:16.1
3 138 Lilly Sann 6 12 21:22.2 1:02:47.8 1:17.5
4 137 Liz Lind 7 19 21:34.6  1:24:22.4 1:29.9
5 133 Kassie Bargender 18 37 23:07.6  1:47:30.0 3:02.8
6 135 Ruby Fischer (20) (57) 24:16.5 2:11:46.5 4:11.7
7 136 Ella Kasper (21) (78) 24:22.9  2:36:09.5 4:18.2
8 134 Ashley Bass More Than 7 24:40.4  3:00:50.0 4:35.7
Team - DC Everest Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 56 Average Time: 22:13.2
1 84 Kaylie Lyga 3 3 21:15.3 21:15.3 0:00.0
2 83 Lily Kowal 8 11 21:44.9 43:00.3 0:29.6
3 85 Sara Niemuth 14 25 22:29.8  1:05:30.1 1:14.4
4 82 Emma Hessil 15 40 22:45.7 1:28:15.8 1:30.3
5 81 Sophia Besette 16 56 22:50.3  1:51:06.2 1:35.0
6 88 Brooke Thompson 17) (73) 22:53.5 2:13:59.8 1:38.2
7 86 Emma Radies (19) (92) 23:50.9 2:37:50.7 2:35.6
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Wausau City Meet

Race Date
October 03, 2019 Team Summary Results
Girls
Girls JV
Class -1 All Teams
Top5 mmmmmmmmemmmmm=-= Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 I*
1 Wausau West 21 1 2 3 6 9 10 14
Top 5 Times: 1:58:23.0
2 DC Everest 35 4 5 7 8 11 12 13
Top 5 Times: 2:04:15.1
Inc. Wausau East Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Results by Performance Timing. 1 10/03/2019 09:13:03



Race Date

October 03, 2019

Place Score Bib No

1 (<5)
2 1
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 (<5)
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 (<5)
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 (7)
18 (>7)
19 (7)
20 14
21 (>7)
22 (>7)
23 (>7)
24 (<5)
25 (>7)

158
192
200
197
111
122
160
194
115
119
199
198
157
123
112
120
116
113
124
195
191
196
117
159
114

Name
Kiki Liss
Adah Boyd
Sophie Sinz
Paige Nelson
Makenzie Bessette
Lindsey Tatro
Lillian Thao
Claire Butalla
Alison Kennedy
Megan Schultz
Landyn Schroeder
Erika Schneider
Maddie Busig
Sophie Yde
Kate Boersma
Morganne Shorey
Aubrey Liegl
Mya Herrington
Julia Zamzow
Emily Johnson
Annabeth Bartelt
Claire Krzanowski
Makenna Mai
Kendra Ohde
Vanessa Kamke

Results by Performance Timing.

Wausau City Meet
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls JV

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Wausau East
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau East
Wausau West
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau East
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
DC Everest
Wausau West
Wausau West
Wausau West
DC Everest
Wausau East
DC Everest

School

Time
21:28.9
22:14.2
22:58.6
23:18.1
24:09.2
24:23.7
24:31.4
24:36.2
24:50.4
25:03.6
25:15.7
25:22.5
25:27.5
25:48.0
25:51.9
25:52.9
26:52.2
27:13.9
27:24.6
27:59.1
29:15.9
29:17.2
29:26.4
29:38.9
30:59.6
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Pace

6:55/M
7:10/M
7:25/M
7:31/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
8:01/M
8:05/M
8:09/M
8:11/M
8:13/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:21/M
8:40/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
9:02/M
9:26/M
9:27/M
9:30/M
9:34/M
10:00/M



Race Date
October 03, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - Wausau West
Team Score (places): 21

192
200
197
194
199
198
195
191
196

Adah Boyd
Sophie Sinz

Paige Nelson
Claire Butalla
Landyn Schroeder
Erika Schneider
Emily Johnson
Annabeth Bartelt
Claire Krzanowski
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Team - DC Everest
Team Score (places): 35

111
122
115
119
123
112
120
116
113
10 124
11 117
12 114

Makenzie Bessette
Lindsey Tatro
Alison Kennedy
Megan Schultz
Sophie Yde

Kate Boersma
Morganne Shorey
Aubrey Liegl

Mya Herrington
Julia Zamzow
Makenna Mai
Vanessa Kamke

O NO O~ WN -

©

Team - Wausau East
Team Score (places):Inc.

158 Kiki Liss

160 Lillian Thao
157 Maddie Busig
159 Kendra Ohde
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Results by Performance Timing.

Wausau City Meet

Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:44.4
1:03.9
2:22.0
3:01.5
3:08.3
5:44.8
7:01.7
7:03.0

0:00.0
0:14.4
0:41.2
0:54.3
1:38.7
1:42.6
1:43.6
2:42.9
3:04.7
3:15.3
5:17.2
6:50.3

0:00.0
3:02.5
3:58.6

Girls
Girls JV
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
School Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 23:40.6
1 1 22:14.2 22:14.2
2 3 22:58.6 45:12.8
3 6 23:18.1 1:08:31.0
6 12 24:36.2 1:33:07.2
9 21 25:15.7  1:58:23.0
(10) (31) 25:225 2:23:455
(14) (45) 27:59.1 2:51:44.6
More Than 7 29:15.9 3:21:00.5
More Than 7 29:17.2  3:50:17.7
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 24:51.0
4 4 24:09.2 24:09.2
5 9 24:23.7 48:32.9
7 16 24:50.4 1:13:23.4
8 24 25:03.6  1:38:271
11 35 25:48.0 2:04:15.1
(12) (47) 25:51.9  2:30:07.0
(13) (60) 25:52.9  2:55:59.9
More Than 7 26:52.2 3:22:52.2
More Than 7 27:13.9  3:50:06.1
More Than 7 27:24.6 4:17:30.8
More Than 7 29:26.4  4:46:57.3
More Than 7 30:59.6 5:17:56.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:28.9 21:28.9
Less Than 5 24:31.4 46:00.4
Less Than 5 25:27.5 1:11:28.0
Less Than 5 29:38.9  1:41:06.9

8:09.9

10/03/2019 09:13:06



